
 

2019 VOLLEYBALL  
CALENDAR
(as at 1st February 2019. Please note that dates are subject to change) 
Check the school’s website for updates www.brightonss.sa.edu.au

SEMESTER 1  

Term 1 	29th January – 12th April 2019
Week 2 7-8 Feb Thurs-Fri Year 12 SIV Aquatics at West Lakes

Week 3 11 Feb Mon Year 12 SIV Aquatics at West Lakes

13 Feb Wed Year 10 Boys Sports Med Session – Strength and Conditioning

14 Feb Thurs Swimming Carnival

15 Feb Fri Year 10 Girls Sports Med Session – Strength and Conditioning

Week 5 26 Feb Tues SIV Parent Information Evening 6.00pm-7.00pm in BPAC

1 Mar Fri BSS Leaders and Recognition Assembly

Week 6 4 Mar Mon Year 9 and 10 Beach VSA

5 Mar Tues BSS Year 8 Standards Day

6 Mar Wed BSS Year 9 Standards Day

6-8 Mar Wed-Fri Year 12 SIV Aquatics at West Lakes

Week 7 14 Mar Thur BSS ‘Beach Champions’ Year 11/12 Tournament

Week 9 25-29 Mar Mon-Fri Year 9 Eyre Peninsula Tour

Term 2   29th April – 5th July 2019
Week 1 3 May Fri Year 8 Special Entry for 2020 applications close

Week 2 8 May Wed Year 10 Boys Sports Med Session – Sideline Help

9 May Thurs Stadium Info Session BLUE Class for families new to SIV (L6)

10 May Fri Year 10 Girls Sports Med Session – Sideline Help

10 May Fri Stadium Info Session GREEN Class for families new to SIV (L6)

Week 3 13 May Mon OUT OF ZONE SIV Initial Trial Year 7’s Only (by appointment)

Week 4 20 May Mon Year 8 SIV Challenge Day

23 May Thurs OUT OF ZONE SIV Final Trial Year 7’s only (by selection)

Week 5 27 May Mon SIV In School Lunchtime Trial (Year 8 and 9 Girls)

29 May Wed SIV In School Lunchtime Trial (Year 8 and 9 Boys)

Week 6 3 Jun Mon IN ZONE Year 7 Trial 1 (by appointment)

7 Jun Fri Year 10 SIV Challenge Day

Week 7 13 Jun Thurs IN ZONE Year 7 Trial 2 (by appointment)

Week 8 19 Jun Wed Year 9 SIV Challenge Day

Week 9 28 Jun Fri Year 10 KNOCKOUT at Brighton
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2019 VOLLEYBALL 
CALENDAR 
SEMESTER 2  

Term 2   29th April – 5th July 2019 (continued) 
Week 10 2 Jul Tues BLUE Class Year 8 Level 1 Referee Course – Session 1

4 Jul Thurs GREEN Class Year 8 Level 1 Referee Course – Session 1

SSSA U16 State Team Trials (Canberra)

VSA U15/U16/U17 and U19 State Team Trials (Canberra)

Term 3   22nd July – 27th September 2019
Week 1 23 Jul Tues BLUE Class Year 8 Level 1 Referee Course – Session 2

25 Jul Thurs GREEN Class Year 8 Level 1 Referee Course – Session 2

Week 2 2-4 Aug Fri-Sun VSA State Schools Cup

Week 8 12 Sept Thurs SIV Open Knockout at Heathfield

12 Sept Thurs Year 11 SIV Aquatics at West Lakes

Week 9 16 Sept Mon SIV In School Lunchtime Trial  (Year 8 and 9 Girls)

18 Sept Wed SIV In School Lunchtime Trial  (Year 8 and 9 Boys)

19-20 Sept Thurs-Fri Year 11 SIV Aquatics at West Lakes

Week 10 24 Sept Tues OUT OF ZONE SIV Year 8-11 Trial (by appointment)

Term 4  14th October – 13th December 2019
Week 1 17 Oct Thurs Year 11 Ekiden Relay

Week 4 8 Nov Fri SIV Year 8 and 9 Knockout at Heathfield

Week 5 11 Nov Mon Year 8 Beach Competition at Glenelg

12 Nov Tues SIV Level 2 Referee Course – for selected students only

15 Nov Fri BSS Charities and Recognition Assembly

Week 7 25 Nov Mon BSS Sports Presentation Evening

Week 9 7-15 Dec Sat-Sun 
(Week)

AVSC – GOLD COAST
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